e . . Board of Education
Oakland Unified School District 1011 Union Street, #940
Oakland, CA 94607
(510) 879-1944
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Text

File #: 14-0433, Version: 1

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1 of the Individual Service Agreement to the Master
Memorandum of Understanding (MMOU) between the District and East Bay Asian Youth Center, Oakland, CA, for the
latter to reduce site coordination services so that Lincoln Elementary School can establish an extended day contract for
the Academic Liaison to support the after school program for the period of July 1, 2013 through August 22, 2014, in the
lesser amount of $2,500.00, decreasing the not to exceed amount of ISA from $173,784.00 to $171,284.00. All other
terms and conditions of the ISA remain in full force and effect.

Oakland Unified School District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 1/7/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

